
Accessories LUBRICATOR

RMT 30

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Specification

What is good about it?

 RMT 30Model #.

Oil volume

Hose connec�on

Air flow

Max pressure

Weight

Reference #

1.3 Litre

25 mm

25 - 130 l/s

20 bar

3.0 kg

0.34 Gallons

1"

53 - 282 cfm

290 psi

6.6 lbs

8202 5102 40

 

A good lubricant improves the func�oning of pneuma�c equipmentt. It reduces wear and the need for maintenance, 
increases produc�vity and impoves the overall economy. RMT offers the lubricatorrs (oil bo�les) to ensure efec�ve
lubrica�on of all compressed air machines.

Precise oil regula�on control

Versa�le and rugged design

Enhances drill life and efficiency

RMT 30 is recommended for pneuma�c beakers 

and rock drills with mineral oil

Where it is used?

1
1

 D
ec

 2
0

2
3

 |
 R

M
T 

1
0

0
.1

5
.0

1

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302

RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM


