RMT 30 LUBRICATOR

A good lubricant improves the functioning of pneumatic equipment. It reduces wear and the need for maintenance, increases productivity and impoves the overall economy. RMT offers the lubricatorrs (oil bottles) to ensure efective lubrication of all compressed air machines.





What is good about it?

- Precise oil regulation control
- Versatile and rugged design
- Enhances drill life and efficiency

Where it is used?

• RMT 30 is recommended for pneumatic beakers and rock drills with mineral oil

Specification

Model #	RMT 30	
Oil volume	1.3 Litre	0.34 Gallons
Hose connection	25 mm	1"
Air flow	25 - 130 l/s	53 - 282 cfm
Max pressure	20 bar	290 psi
Weight	3.0 kg	6.6 lbs
Reference #	8202 5102 40	

